
First Communion Preparation Timetable 

  2023/2024 
For Parents and Children 

Class 1. 
The Gift of Creation…………………………………Sunday 17th September 12.00pm 
Special Mass….. …………………………………….Sunday 24th September 10.30am 
 
Class 2. 
The Gift of Myself……………………………………Sunday 1st October 12.00pm 
Special Mass………………………………………….Sunday 8th October 10.30am 
Pilgrimage of the Church straight after Mass parents & children. Sunday 8th October 
Approx. 11.20 to 12.00 
 
Class 3. 
The Gift of Baptism………………………………….Sunday 5th November 12.00pm 
Special Mass………………………………………….Sunday 12h November 10.30am 
Children’s Liturgy at Mass……Sacraments...…………Sunday 19th November 10.30am 
 
Class 4. 
The Gift of God’s Word………………………………Sunday 3rd December 12.00pm 
Special Mass…………………………………………Sunday 10th December 10.30am 
 
Class 5. 
The Gift of Peace ……………………….. …………..Sunday 14th January 12.00pm 
Special Mass…………………………………………..Sunday 21st January 10.30am 
 
Class 6. 
The Gift of Friendship.        Sunday 28th January 12.00pm 
Special Mass…………………………………………..Sunday 4th February 10.30am 
 
Class 7. 
The Gift of Forgiveness ………………………………Sunday 25th February 12.00pm 
 

Celebrations of First Reconciliation 4.30pm on Thursday 29th February 2024 
                                              
Special Mass………………………………………… Sunday 3rd March 10.30am 
Children’s Liturgy at Mass…Ten Commandments……Sunday 10th March 10.30am 
 
Class 8. 
The Gift of Joy…… …..……………………………….…Sunday 17th March 12.00pm 
Special Mass…………….…………...………………...…Sunday 24th March 10.30am 
 
Class 9. 
The Greatest Gift………………………………………… Sunday 28th April 12.00pm 
 

Celebrations of Second Reconciliation for Parents & Children  
10.00am   Saturday 27th April 2024 

 
Celebrations of First Holy Communion              Rehearsal                            
Saturday   4th May 2.00pm………………          Thurs 2nd May 4.30pm in Church 
 
Class 10. 
Our Gift to God…………………………………………..Sunday 12th May 12.00pm 
Special Pentecost International Mass………………...……Sunday 19th May 10.30am 


